

TRUST IN TOMORROW.®

AT GRINNELL MUTUAL, WE'RE ALWAYS LOOKING FORWARD TO TOMORROW. FROM PRODUCTS THAT SERVE MODERN INSURANCE NEEDS TO SERVICES THAT EMBRACE THE LATEST TECH, WE'RE COMMITTED TO EXCEEDING EXPECTATIONS.

HELPING OUR POLICYHOLDERS PLAN FOR TOMORROW.



We also offer a variety of specialized insurance products for Main Street businesses.



AUTO | HOME | FARM | BUSINESS

Products underwritten by Grinnell Mutual Reinsurance Company. The summarized coverage descriptions are used for reference only and do not contain relevant policy conditions, exclusions or limitations. Products and discounts not available to all persons in all states and are subject to underwriting guidelines, review and approval. Home Office: 4215 Highway 146, PO Box 790, Grinnell, IA 50112-0790. Grinnell Mutual Reinsurance Company, Grinnell Mutual, and coordinating logos or marks are registered trademarks of Grinnell Mutual Reinsurance Company. © Grinnell Mutual Reinsurance Company, 2022

EARNING TRUST EVERY DAY.

At Grinnell Mutual, we've built a legacy of trust over more than a century. Those solid relationships empower us as a company to plan for what the next 100 years might bring.

We know the future brings change and we will continue to innovate and grow along with the market — adding new products and services to anticipate and meet the demands of commercial businesses.

From loss control specialists working to make businesses safer to field claims adjusters who help customers get their lives back to normal, Grinnell Mutual remains dedicated to being there now, tomorrow, and whenever we're needed most.

READY FOR WHATEVER TOMORROW MAY BRING.

- Earned 'A' or better rating from A.M. Best every year since 1991
- Consistently awarded the Ward's 50[®] Seal as a top performing property and casualty company
- Serving customers in **17 states**
- Employing more than 800 people
- Named an Iowa Top Workplace since 2011
- Awarding scholarships to auto policyholders totaling \$80,000 annually
- Working with more than 1,600 independent agencies
- Reinsuring 250 mutual insurance company members



AUTO | HOME | FARM | BUSINESS

Products underwritten by Grinnell Mutual Reinsurance Company. The summarized coverage descriptions are used for reference only and do not contain relevant policy conditions, exclusions or limitations. Products and discounts not available to all persons in all states and are subject to underwriting guidelines, review and approval. Home Office: 4215 Highway 146, PO Box 790, Grinnell, IA 50112-0790. Grinnell Mutual Reinsurance Company, Grinnell Mutual, and coordinating logos or marks are registered trademarks of Grinnell Mutual Reinsurance Company. © Grinnell Mutual Reinsurance Company, 2022.